	№
п/п
	Позывной
	Кол-во зачетных QSO 
	Cfm
	ФИО

(операторы)
	Адрес
	Club
	Оплата
	№

выданного диплома
	Дата отправки
	Примечание

	1. 
	LZ66P
	7904
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	RP66W
	7442
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	RP66B
	4809
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	RP66S
	4689
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	RP66A
	4429
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	RP66LR
	3713
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	EO66JP
	3588
	
	
	Gekalo str. 17, Krasnoperekopsk, rep. Crimea, 96000, UKRAINE
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	RP66NMZ
	3206
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	RP66P
	3116
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	RP66WN
	2580
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11. 
	RP66T
	2559
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12. 
	RP66KND
	1978
	
	Полтавец Валерий Васильевич
	а/ я 109, г. Волгоград, 400066
	
	
	
	
	

	13. 
	RP66VA
	1830
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14. 
	RP66VL
	1777
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15. 
	RP66N
	1731
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16. 
	RP66SW
	1537
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17. 
	EO66JM
	1386
	
	Rustam Mukhametzyanov
	Mate Zalki street, 9 - 32, Simferopol,  95053, UKRAINE
	
	
	
	
	

	18. 
	RP66V
	1290
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19. 
	RP66KR
	1146
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20. 
	RP66WG
	728
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21. 
	EV5SL
	496
	
	Радиминович Антон Александрович
	220035, Минск, ул. Игнатенко, д. 7, кл. 51
	
	
	
	
	

	DISQ

	22. 
	RP66O
	3368
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Unknown Call

	23. 
	RP66O
	3357
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	No cbr.

	24. 
	RP66WK
	2765
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	RW3WX Call

	25. 
	RP66TV
	2487
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	No cbr.

	26. 
	RP66VLK
	2466
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	RP66VLK.asc

	27. 
	RP66BR
	2393
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PP66BR Call

	28. 
	RP66KND
	690
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Бумажный отчет

	29. 
	RP66RZ
	303
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	No cbr.


